
2024 Tenta*ve Schedule - Subject to Change
Angell Park Speedway
As of 3/5/24 ***Subject to Change***

General Admission Prices Pit Area Prices

Day Date Pits Open

Front 
Gate 

Opens
Opening 

Ceremonies Descrip5on Adult
Whelen 
Hero/Sr

Student 
(12-17)

Kids 
(6-11)

Child (5 & 
Under)

Family 
Price: 2 

adults, up 
to 4 ages 

17 & 
under Memb

Non-
Memb

Sunday 19-May 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Angell Park Season Opener with IRA Outlaw Sprint Series 410 Sprint Cars, Badger 
Midgets and Wisconsin Legends 22 20 10 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 2-Jun 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Three in One Show: Badger Midgets, Wisconsin wingLESS Sprints and MSA 360 
Sprints 20 18 10 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 9-Jun 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Norm Nelson Classic with IRA Outlaw Sprint Series 410 Sprint Cars and Badger 
Midgets 22 20 10 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 23-Jun 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Kevins' Klassic with USAC Na*onal Sprint Cars and Badger Midgets

$22 
advance, 
$25 gate

$18 
advance, 
$20 gate 10 5 FREE 50 25 30

Sunday 30-Jun 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Sun Prairie Fireworks Celebra*on with Badger Midgets and Wisconsin wingLESS 
Sprints

$15 
advance, 
$18 gate

$12 
advance, 
$15 gate 8 5 FREE 35 25 30

Sunday 14-Jul 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Salute to Bryan Gapinski with Badger Midgets, MSA 360 Sprints and Wisconsin 
Legends 15 12 8 5 FREE 30 25 30

Sunday 28-Jul 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
BMARA Racers Reunion with Badger Midgets, Wisconsin wingLESS Sprints and 
Wisconsin Legends plus Vintage Laps 15 12 8 5 FREE 30 25 30

Sunday 11-Aug 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Dirt Kings Late Models 'King of the Park' plus Badger Midgets and IMCA 
Modifieds *Back Pack Give A Way Night* 20 18 10 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 18-Aug 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Corn Fest Racing with IRA Outlaw Sprint Series 410 Sprint Cars and Badger 
Midgets 22 20 10 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 1-Sep 1:30PM 4PM 6PM
Firemen's Na*onals' Night #1 with USAC Na*onal Midgets and Badger Midgets 
plus Gigan*c Fireworks Display

$22 
advance, 
$25 gate

$18 
advance, 
$20 gate 10 5 FREE 50 25 30

Monday 2-Sep 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Firemen's Na*onals' Night #2 with USAC Na*onal Midgets and Badger Midgets

$22 
advance, 
$25 gate

$18 
advance, 
$20 gate 10 5 FREE 50 25 30

Friday 13-Sep TBA 5PM 6:30PM
J&A Branded Presents "THE PULL" Dane County Series Featuring Midwest Tractor 
and Truck Pullers Associa*on TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

1


